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Approximately .36 acres located along the east side of North Davidson 
Street between Charles Avenue and East 32nd Street.
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R-5
(Single Family, Residential, up to 5 dwelling units per acre)

Requested UR-2 (CD) from R-5

WITHIN CHARLOTTE
CITY LIMITS

Creeks and Streams
Lakes and Ponds

Watershed

!

! !

!!

FEMA flood plain

(Urban Residential, Conditional)

Existing Building
Footprints

Charlotte City Limits

Existing Zoning
Boundaries

R-5

NS

I-2

I-2

R-5

R-5

MUDD-O

I-2

R-5
O-2


